
NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

s Wally Howard M 14 12 9 13 48 MW

s Luke Johnson M 10 8 12 11 41 1stM

s Scott Harrower Uncl A 4 7 5 5 21

s Josh Fetzer Uncl B 5 3 2 5 15

s Shawn Ryan AAA 10 13 13 8 44 2nd Open

s Dave Robuck AAA 7 10 7 10 34 1st AAA

s John Shaw AAA 9 8 3 3 23

s Kevin Burge AA 8 10 4 9 31 1st AA

s Steve Fantegrossi AA 9 6 9 6 30 2nd AA

s Dan Gloor AA 9 7 6 7 29 3rd AA

s Bob Nale AA 11 7 4 7 29

Kyle Taylor AA 6 7 6 8 27

s Harold Frey AA 8 7 4 7 26

s Eric Amick AA 7 9 1 5 22

s Johnathan King AA 5 6 4 6 21

s Karen Crawford AA 8 7 1 3 19

s Jerry Johnson AA 3 8 2 3 16

s Joseph Taylor A 7 5 5 7 24 1st A

s Tom Chiesa A 6 9 1 5 21 2nd A

s Larry Armstrong A 4 5 3 7 19

s Marvin Howard A 5 3 1 1 10

NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

h Wally Howard M 8 8 9 6 31 MW

h Luke Johnson M 8 8 7 3 26 2nd Open

s Fred Kielbowick M 7 8 6 3 24

h Scott Harrower Uncl A 2 3 4 3 12

h John Shaw AAA 7 5 4 5 21 1st AAA

h Kevin Burge AAA 8 7 3 3 21 2nd AAA

h Shawn Ryan AAA 7 4 5 4 20 3rd AAA

h Dave Robuck AAA 4 7 4 5 20

s Brian Wakefield AAA 3 7 4 5 19

HIGH  POWER  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    July 21, 2019      

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

HIGH  POWER  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    July 21, 2019

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1



h Harold Frey AAA 2 6 4 4 16

h Alan Bean AA 6 7 6 4 23 1st AA

h Steve Fantegrossi AA 5 5 6 3 19 2nd AA

Kyle Taylor AA 4 5 5 5 19 3rd AA

h Dan Gloor AA 5 7 1 6 19

h Jerry Johnson AA 2 2 3 3 10

h Jonathan King AA 4 0 0 2 6

h Joseph Taylor A 6 8 4 6 24 1st A

h Bob Nale A 5 6 4 6 21 2nd A

h Larry Armstrong A 4 7 2 0 13

h Jeff Hanaline A 1 0 1 2 4

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1


